Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 July 2018 - 31 July 2018

Name Amount

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £104,207.57
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £347,272.75
ABELLIO SCOTRAIL LTD £30,104.00
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £38,550.00
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £2,583,826.67
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £185,653.53
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £192,042.63
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL £4,513,266.00
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED £25,264.84
ARJO UK LTD £65,559.61
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £70,555.88
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £44,679.28
AUDIT SCOTLAND £63,190.00
AUTOLOGOUS THERAPIES LIMTED £31,773.62
B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD £27,710.98
BALFOUR + MANSON £65,800.00
BEAVER HEALTHCARE LTD T/A OCURA HC FURNITURE £28,149.60
BMI HEALTHCARE £40,676.00
BMI HEALTHCARE £54,425.00
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £157,798.29
CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD £79,681.27
CAPITO £78,406.20
CENTRAX LIMITED £69,225.84
CHAP GROUP LIMITED £32,309.59
CHAP GROUP LIMITED £83,726.40
CHAP GROUP LIMITED £73,035.18
CHAP GROUP LIMITED £92,991.29
CHAP GROUP LIMITED £274,776.00
CHILDCARE VOUCHER £108,004.41
CLAN HOUSE £27,720.00
CLARITY WORKFORCE TECHNOLOGY LTD £78,000.00
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED £47,239.33
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED £32,539.92
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED £71,430.44
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD £40,639.10
CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD £33,897.57
DRUGS ACTION £48,232.50
EDFENERGY CUST PLC £358,105.44
EDFENERGY CUST PLC £42,225.57
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMIYED T/A LOCUM MEDS £26,569.91
FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED £36,000.00
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD £87,000.00
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD £78,964.39
GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION £446,749.19
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £73,833.36
H M REVENUE AND CUSTOMS ONLY £155,969.53
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £39,847.52
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £76,983.60
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £40,135.16
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £62,791.66
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £29,544.48
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS £12,233,605.51
HMRC £341,189.00
HOLOGIC LIMITED £46,360.80
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £111,601.18
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED £30,360.00
ID MEDICAL GROUP £50,054.96
ID MEDICAL GROUP £51,460.76
ID MEDICAL GROUP £69,500.11
ID MEDICAL GROUP £102,269.27
ID MEDICAL GROUP £64,044.47
ID MEDICAL GROUP £81,946.96
ID MEDICAL GROUP £73,579.58
ID MEDICAL GROUP £48,338.65
IN HEALTH LIMITED £30,156.00
IN HEALTH LIMITED £64,356.00
INTERACT MEDICAL £89,934.88
INTERACT MEDICAL £48,325.22
INTERACT MEDICAL £48,909.90
INTERACT MEDICAL £76,355.74
INTERACT MEDICAL £76,774.08
INTUITIVE SURGICAL £34,799.28
INTUITIVE SURGICAL £42,031.20
INVACARE (UK) LTD £32,400.07
JELF INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED £316,608.80

JFD LTD £43,983.02



JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND
LANCASHIRE CARE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
LEASEPLAN

LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MAQUET LIMITED

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDECHO LIMITED

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDSTROM HEALTHCARE

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED
MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

MP LOCUMS HEALTHCARE LTD

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND
ONTEX HEALTHCARE UK LTD
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PERTEMPS MEDICAL LIMITED
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP
RESMED (UK)LTD

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SOFTCAT PLC

SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

STROMNESS SURGERY

TAYSIDE NHS BOARD

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TRITONIA SCIENTIFIC LTD

TRITONIA SCIENTIFIC LTD

TURNING POINT SCOTLAND

TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD
UNISON

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

VITAL ENERGI SOLUTIONS LTD

ZIMMER BIOMET UK LTD

£28,672.71
£31,491.16
£102,740.56
£32,430.00
£30,503.53
£29,246.58
£25,534.54
£82,436.63
£71,919.60
£44,883.60
£181,234.42
£118,892.83
£34,255.80
£92,200.06
£115,305.52
£70,905.80
£85,059.50
£25,748.02
£53,285.03
£37,571.56
£31,248.37
£47,355.22
£30,639.91
£35,453.18
£27,998.53
£34,927.00
£34,646.00
£27,612.00
£116,880.95
£46,802.95
£70,863.39
£804,372.00
£224,182.00
£222,206.00
£28,856.16
£76,731.34
£65,599.00
£740,523.67
£50,787.72
£78,305.15
£38,844.63
£40,500.00
£32,735.06
£654,890.12
£27,634.32
£97,138.42
£8,261,926.27
£222,309.58
£103,061.65
£158,585.69
£90,040.00
£187,829.75
£49,430.56
£286,048.72
£138,870.73
£67,500.00
£105,000.00
£150,000.00
£34,966.80
£52,539.85
£267,337.96
£100,655.40
£310,699.72
£140,421.33
£124,000.00
£122,085.05
£32,772.55



Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Travel

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Car Leasing

Care Fees

Audit Fee

Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment

Professional Fees

Fixtures & Fittings

Additional Theatre Capacity

Additional Theatre Capacity

Payments to Voluntary organisation

Software Maintenance

IT Equipment/Support

Maintenance

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Childcare Vouchers

Rent

Professional Fees

Travel

Travel

Travel

IT Maintenance

Professional Fees

Payment to Voluntary Organisation

Energy

Energy

Locum Medical Pay

Payment to Voluntary Organisation

Instruments and Sundries

Instruments and Sundries

Construction

Credit Union Deduction

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Medical Equipment

Hub Unitary Charge

Hub Unitary Charge

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Insurance Premium

Computer consulting and repair



Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Provision of Third Party Care
Car Leasing

Vehicle Leasing

Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment
Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Reporting fee
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Locum Medical Pay
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland
Payments to NHS Scotland
Instruments & Sundries
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay
Professional fees

Medical Equipment
Construction

IT Equipment/Support
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to NHS Scotland
Locum medical pay

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Maintenance Grant
Maintenance Grant
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Union Fees Deductions
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Energy Management
Engineering Works



