Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 July 2018 - 31 July 2018

News	Amazint
Name AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	Amount £104,207.57
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£347,272.75
ABELLIO SCOTRAIL LTD	£30,104.00
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£38,550.00
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY LIFALTHOADE VILLAGE LTD	£2,583,826.67
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£185,653.53 £192,042.63
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	£4,513,266.00
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED	£25,264.84
ARJO UK LTD	£65,559.61
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£70,555.88
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME AUDIT SCOTLAND	£44,679.28 £63.190.00
AUTOLOGOUS THERAPIES LIMTED	£31,773.62
B BRAUN MEDICAL LTD	£27,710.98
BALFOUR + MANSON	£65,800.00
BEAVER HEALTHCARE LTD T/A OCURA HC FURNITURE	£28,149.60
BMI HEALTHCARE BMI HEALTHCARE	£40,676.00
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£54,425.00 £157,798.29
CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	£79,681.27
CAPITO	£78,406.20
CENTRAX LIMITED	£69,225.84
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£32,309.59
CHAP GROUP LIMITED CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£83,726.40 £73,035.18
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£92,991.29
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£274,776.00
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£108,004.41
CLAN HOUSE	£27,720.00
CLARITY WORKFORCE TECHNOLOGY LTD CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	£78,000.00
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	£47,239.33 £32,539.92
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	£71,430.44
CSC COMPUTER SCIENCES LTD	£40,639.10
CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD	£33,897.57
DRUGS ACTION	£48,232.50
EDFENERGY CUST PLC EDFENERGY CUST PLC	£358,105.44 £42,225.57
FIEVEL HEALTHCARE LIMIYED T/A LOCUM MEDS	£26,569.91
FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED	£36,000.00
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£87,000.00
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£78,964.39
GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£446,749.19 £73,833.36
H M REVENUE AND CUSTOMS ONLY	£155,969.53
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£39,847.52
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£76,983.60
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£40,135.16
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£62,791.66 £29,544.48
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	£12,233,605.51
HMRC	£341,189.00
HOLOGIC LIMITED	£46,360.80
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£111,601.18
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED ID MEDICAL GROUP	£30,360.00 £50,054.96
ID MEDICAL GROUP	£51,460.76
ID MEDICAL GROUP	£69,500.11
ID MEDICAL GROUP	£102,269.27
ID MEDICAL GROUP	£64,044.47
ID MEDICAL GROUP	£81,946.96
ID MEDICAL GROUP ID MEDICAL GROUP	£73,579.58 £48,338.65
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£30,156.00
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£64,356.00
INTERACT MEDICAL	£89,934.88
INTERACT MEDICAL	£48,325.22
INTERACT MEDICAL INTERACT MEDICAL	£48,909.90
INTERACT MEDICAL INTERACT MEDICAL	£76,355.74 £76,774.08
INTUITIVE SURGICAL	£34,799.28
INTUITIVE SURGICAL	£42,031.20
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£32,400.07
JELF INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED	£316,608.80
JFD LTD	£43,983.02

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£28,672.71
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£31,491.16
KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND	£102,740.56
LANCASHIRE CARE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	£32.430.00
	,
LEASEPLAN	£30,503.53
LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED	£29,246.58
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	£25,534.54
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD	£82,436.63
LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE	£71,919.60
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£44,883.60
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£181,234.42
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£118,892.83
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£34,255.80
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£92,200.06
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£115,305.52
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£70,905.80
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£85,059.50
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCHITECTS	£25,748.02
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£53,285.03
MAQUET LIMITED	£37,571.56
	,
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£31,248.37
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£47,355.22
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£30,639.91
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£35,453.18
MEDECHO LIMITED	£27,998.53
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	£34,927.00
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	£34,646.00
MEDSTROM HEALTHCARE	£27,612.00
MEDTRONIC LTD	£116.880.95
	,
MEDTRONIC LTD	£46,802.95
MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED	£70,863.39
MORAY COUNCIL	£804,372.00
MORAY COUNCIL	£224,182.00
MORAY COUNCIL	£222,206.00
MP LOCUMS HEALTHCARE LTD	£28,856.16
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE	£76,731.34
NHS HIGHLAND	£65,599.00
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND	£740,523.67
ONTEX HEALTHCARE UK LTD	£50,787.72
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£78,305.15
PERTEMPS MEDICAL LIMITED	£38,844.63
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP	£40,500.00
RESMED (UK)LTD	£32,735.06
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£654,890.12
SCIAMED LTD	£27,634.32
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	£97,138.42
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	£8,261,926.27
SOFTCAT PLC	£222,309.58
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£103,061.65
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£158,585.69
STROMNESS SURGERY	£90,040.00
TAYSIDE NHS BOARD	£187,829.75
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC	£49,430.56
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£286,048.72
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£138,870.73
	,
TRITONIA SCIENTIFIC LTD	£67,500.00
TRITONIA SCIENTIFIC LTD	£105,000.00
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND	£150,000.00
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD	£34,966.80
UNISON	£52,539.85
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£267,337.96
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£100,655.40
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£310,699.72
OTTO TO THE PERSON OF THE PERS	
LINIIVEDOITY OF ADEDDEEN	£140,421.33
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE	£124,000.00
	£124,000.00 £122,085.05
UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE	

Description
Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Travel
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment Car Leasing
Care Fees
Audit Fee
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Professional Fees
Fixtures & Fittings
Additional Theatre Capacity Additional Theatre Capacity
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Software Maintenance
IT Equipment/Support
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction Construction
Childcare Vouchers
Rent
Professional Fees
Travel
Travel
Travel
IT Maintenance
Professional Fees Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Energy
Energy
Locum Medical Pay
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Instruments and Sundries
Instruments and Sundries
Construction Credit Union Deduction
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions Medical Equipment
Hub Unitary Charge
Hub Unitary Charge
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Insurance Premium
Computer consulting and repair

Dhamaaa Duua Cuaaliaa	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Construction	
Provision of Third Party Care	
Car Leasing	
Vehicle Leasing	
Medical Equipment	
Provision of third party care	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Professional Fees	
Medical Equipment	
Medical Equipment	
Recruitment	
Recruitment	
Recruitment	
Recruitment	
Locum Medical Pay	
Medical Reporting fee	
Locum Medical Pay	
Medical Equipment	
Instruments & Sundries	
Instruments & Sundries	
Locum Medical Pay	
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
Locum Medical Pay	
Payments to NHS Scotland	
Payments to NHS Scotland	
Payments to NHS Scotland	
Instruments & Sundries	
Provision of third party care	
Locum Medical Pay	
Professional fees	
Medical Equipment	
Construction	
IT Equipment/Support	
Pension Contributions	
Pension Contributions	
IT Equipment/Support	
IT Equipment/Support	
Provision of third party care	
Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Payments to NHS Scotland	
Locum medical pay	
Locum medical pay Gas	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions Research and Development	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions Research and Development Research and Development	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions Research and Development Research and Development Research and Development	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions Research and Development	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions Research and Development	
Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies Maintenance Grant Maintenance Grant Payments to Voluntary Organisations Payments to Voluntary Organisations Union Fees Deductions Research and Development	